1
1.25 Gbps CWDM Single Mode Transceiver
(5V)
C-1xx-1250(C)-TDFB-SSC2
Parameter Symbol Min Typical Max Unit Notes
Optical
Optical Transmit Power Po -5 - 0 dBm
Output Power is coupled into a 9/125 µm single

Warnings
Legal Notice
Ordering Information
    C -  1xx  -  1250(C) - TDFB   -    SSC 2
• Wavelength
127 = 1270 nm
129 = 1290 nm
131 = 1310 nm
133 = 1330 nm
135 = 1350 nm
137 = 1370 nm
139= 1390 nm
141 = 1410nm
143 = 1430 nm
• Communication protocol
 (1250Mbps)
• Connector options
• +5V DFB Transceiver
145 = 1450 nm
147 = 1470 nm
149 = 1490 nm
151 = 1510 nm
153 = 1530 nm
155 = 1550 nm
157= 1570 nm
159 = 1590nm
161 = 1610 nm